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19,800.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

11,700.00
1,320.00

185.00
1,200.00

185.00
185.00

150.00
600.00

80.00
1,320.00

5,066.60
138.50
138.50
513.10

10.00

12,848.65
5,576.85

15.00
451.88

1,168.90

SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB
SVC-MECH
SVC-MECH
SVC-MECH
SVC-MECH

SUN
MISC
SUB
SUB

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 1

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
4.00

50.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

19,800.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

11,700.00
1,320.00

740.00
1,200.00

740.00
9,250.00

150.00
600.00

80.00
1,320.00

50,860.00
-------------
5,066.60

138.50
138.50
513.10
120.00

5,976.70
-------------
12,848.65

5,576.85
30.00

451.88
1,168.90

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

REMOVE DAMAGED BODY PARTS AND REPLACE EFFECTED BODY PARTS
LABOUR TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN & QUATER GLASS
LABOUR TO REMOVE & INSTALL SEAT COMPARTMENT
LABOUR TO TRANSFER RHR DOOR MECHANISM
TO SPRAY PANEL PAINT ON FRT & REAR OUTER INNER PANEL
TO ALIGN BODYSHELL AND JIG ANCHORAGE
PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT ADJUST AFTER REPAIR
TO CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMFOR PROPER FUNCTION ABILITY
LABOUR TO REPLACE POWER STEERING RACK
- REAR SUSPENSION
- FRONT SUSPENSION
- REAR ARM & DRIVE SHAFT
SUNDRY & MISC ITEM
TOP UP A/C GAS 620G
FRONT NUMBER PLATE
LABOUR TO REPLACE RH SEAT LEATHER
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER RIGHT SIDE MOUNT
REAR BUMPER LEFT SIDE MOUNTI
REAR BUMPER RH LOWER MOULDIN
RIVET
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RH EXTERNAL LATERAL STRUCTUR
REAR-WINDOW GLASS
WINDSHIELD SUPPORT PIN
BETAMATE 2098 GLUE
RIGHT OPENING/FIXED SIDE WIN

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
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3,043.60
32.80
19.20

7.50
16.40

4,730.70
159.50

15.50
14.00

898.50
101.20

25.95
13.20
13.20

7,171.60
430.10
144.80
144.80

77.00
550.40

32.80
338.10

13.20
3,007.20
1,020.60

513.10
513.10

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 2

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

1.00
1.00

14.00
2.00

12.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

14.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00
10.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

3,043.60
32.80

268.80
15.00

196.80
23,633.28
-------------
4,730.70

159.50
15.50

196.00
898.50
101.20

25.95
158.40
132.00

6,417.75
-------------
7,171.60

430.10
144.80
144.80

77.00
550.40
196.80
338.10

79.20
3,007.20
1,020.60

513.10
513.10

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

RH SIDE SKIRT (PRIMER)
BRACKET
FASTENING CLIP
HEX NUT
PIN
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
CPL RH REAR DOOR
WATER SHIELD FOR RH REAR DOO
DOORS SOUNDPROOFING ADHESIVE
FASTENING PIN
R.H. REAR DOOR GASKET
RH REAR DOOR CENTRAL REINFOR
RH BRACKET
RIVET
PIN
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
FRONT BUMPER
AIR CONVEYOR
REINFORCEMENT
REINFORCEMENT
FRONT BUMPER UPPER ABSORBER
BOTTOM FRONT ABSORBER
BLOCK
REINFORCEMENT FRONT BUMPER S
FIXING BUTTON.
RADIATOR GRILLE
CENTRAL GRILL
RH BUMPER LOWER GRILL ÿ
LH BUMPER LOWER GRILL ÿ

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
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35.95
3.70

129.40
129.40

10.00

2,004.80
125.80

6.85
653.40

4,993.70
3,353.40

230.60
471.10
673.40

1,230.20
920.40

3.65
35.98
11.40

9.55
66.98
68.40
54.70
10.00
32.80

2,979.80
1,940.95

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 3

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

6.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
6.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00
6.00
9.00
3.00

15.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
2.00

1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

215.70
18.50

129.40
129.40

60.00
14,739.80
-------------
2,004.80

125.80
13.70

653.40
4,993.70
3,353.40

230.60
471.10
673.40

1,230.20
920.40

43.80
215.88
102.60

28.65
1,004.70

68.40
54.70
60.00
65.60

16,314.83
-------------
2,979.80
1,940.95

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

CLIP
SCREW
FRONT BUMPER LEFT SIDE MOUNT
FRONT BUMPER RIGHT SIDE MOUN
RIVET
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
CRASH BOX CROSS MEMBER
TEMP. SENSOR BRACKET
CPL. TV CONTROL STATION FIXI
FRONT-END MODULE SUPPORT CRO
RH FRONT MODGUARD
CPL FRONT UPPER HEADLIGHT HO
CPL RH MUDGUARD BRACKET
RH FRONT MUDGUARD FRONT LOWE
FRONT AERODYNAMIC SHIELD
FRONT AERODYNAMIC ENGINE GUA
CPL FRONT CENTRAL RH AERODYN
SCREW
FASTENING PIN
SPECIAL SCREW WITH WASHER
SCREW
SPECIAL NUT
VEHICLE LIFTING FRONT SUPPOR
VEHICLE LIFTING REAR SUPPORT
RIVET
LOWER SHIELD FASTENING CLIP
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
WATER RADIATOR
GEARBOX OIL RADIATOR

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
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1,540.00
3,326.10

230.60
3,453.65

20.00

5,011.90
863.85
938.60
390.00

86.60
74.70
19.60
17.30

15,309.00
23.00
17.30

1,485.40
247.85

2,861.35

4,456.00
487.50
207.80

29.60

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 4

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

1.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

1,540.00
3,326.10

230.60
3,453.65

120.00
13,591.10
-------------
5,011.90

863.85
938.60
390.00

86.60
74.70
19.60
69.20

7,454.45
-------------
15,309.00

46.00
69.20

1,485.40
247.85

2,861.35
20,018.80
-------------
8,912.00

975.00
415.60

29.60
10,332.20
-------------

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

RADIATOR UPPER AIR DUCT
CPL 850W ELECTROFAN
LOWER PROFILE
A.C. CONDENSER
PETRONAS PARAFLU UP COOLANT
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
REAR RH BRAKE CALIPER BLACK
REAR BRAKE DISC
BRAKE PADS KIT F.C. 0,4
REAR RIGID PIPE
FLEXIBLE PIPE TO REAR CALIPE
RIGID PIPE
BRACKET
SCREW
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RHD RACK STEERING BOX (CMBBZ
SHELL SPIRAX S5 ATF
SCREW
ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT SUSP.
SMALL LINK
CPL. R.H. FRONT ROD
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER
ELASTIC PAD
FRONT END-STOP (SKY-HOOK)
LH SHOCK ABSORBER SPECIAL SI
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
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3,945.70
141.30
163.10
242.40

96.59

1,603.80
1,139.10

670.70
247.85

20.95
17.80
20.95
42.85

6.00
11.40
42.85
13.20

755.50
755.50
459.25

6.00
42.85
17.80
30.10

7.75
7.75

34.70
7.50

20.95

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 5

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

7,891.40
282.60
326.20
484.80
193.18

9,178.18
-------------
1,603.80
1,139.10

670.70
247.85

20.95
17.80
20.95
42.85

6.00
11.40
42.85
13.20

1,511.00
1,511.00

918.50
18.00
42.85
17.80
30.10

7.75
7.75

34.70
7.50

20.95

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (DAMPING
REAR SUSP. SHOCK ABSORBER PA
RING
R.H. REAR SUSP. ELASTIC CUP
RING
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
COMPLETE R.H. REAR HUB HOLDE
REAR WISHBONE
LEVEL ROD ASSEMBLY
SMALL LINK FOR BAR
SCREW
SPECIAL WASHER
SCREW
SPECIAL SCREW
NUT
NUT M12X15
SCREW WITH ECCENTRIC
SCREW
REAR HUB OLDER TENSION ROD
CPL. COMPRESSION ROD REAR SU
CONVERGENCY REGOLATION TIE R
NUT
SPECIAL SCREW
SPECIAL WASHER
SPECIAL SCREW
WASHER
WASHER
SPECIAL SCREW
NUT
SCREW

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
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832.89
17.80
40.25
42.85

2,041.20
1,986.55
2,551.50

163.10
6.85

4,528.90
910.40
831.95

62.40
8,866.50

929.50
4,738.50

2,259.90
39.20

2,000.00
2,200.00
4,442.35
5,093.90

390.40
25.95

SUB
SUB

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 6

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
4.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

832.89
17.80
40.25
42.85

8,899.14
-------------
2,041.20
1,986.55
2,551.50

163.10
6.85

4,528.90
910.40
831.95

62.40
8,866.50

929.50
4,738.50

27,617.35
-------------
2,259.90

39.20
2,299.10

-------------
2,000.00
2,200.00
8,884.70

10,187.80
390.40
103.80

S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

BRACKET
SPECIAL WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RH LATERAL CURTAIN AIRBAG
AIRBAG ECU
RIGHT SIDE BAG
CHUTE FRONT AIRBAG
NUT
CPL ROOF UPHOLSTERY.BLACK A
FRONT RH ROLLER BELTS, SABBI
R.H. UPPER B-PILLAR COVERING
J-CASE FUSE 40A LOW PROFILE
LIN.FR.SEATBACK RH.L. BEIGE
RH FRONT SEAT BACK PADDING
RH SEATBACK PANEL, SABBIA L.
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RIGHT HALFSHAFT ASSY
NUT
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
Pirelli 245/40 R20 99Y PZERO MGT (2X)
Pirelli 285/35 R20 100Y PZERO MGT (2X)
NOTO GENUINE FRONT WHEEL RIM
NOTO GENUINE REAR WHEEL RIM
TYRE VALVE WITH PRESSURE SEN
TPMS CAP (GREY COLOR)

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
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S  7.00   241099.38    16876.96

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 7

Net
GST
Total
Paid
Owing

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

23,766.70
-------------

Discount

Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------

241,099.38
16,876.96

257,976.35
0.00

257,976.35

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated
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19,800.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

11,700.00
1,320.00

185.00
1,200.00

185.00
185.00

150.00
600.00

80.00
1,320.00

5,066.60
138.50
138.50
513.10

10.00

12,848.65
5,576.85

15.00
451.88

1,168.90

SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB
SVC-MECH
SVC-MECH
SVC-MECH
SVC-MECH

SUN
MISC
SUB
SUB

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 1

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
4.00

50.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

19,800.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

11,700.00
1,320.00

740.00
1,200.00

740.00
9,250.00

150.00
600.00

80.00
1,320.00

50,860.00
-------------
5,066.60

138.50
138.50
513.10
120.00

5,976.70
-------------
12,848.65

5,576.85
30.00

451.88
1,168.90

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

REMOVE DAMAGED BODY PARTS AND REPLACE EFFECTED BODY PARTS
LABOUR TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN & QUATER GLASS
LABOUR TO REMOVE & INSTALL SEAT COMPARTMENT
LABOUR TO TRANSFER RHR DOOR MECHANISM
TO SPRAY PANEL PAINT ON FRT & REAR OUTER INNER PANEL
TO ALIGN BODYSHELL AND JIG ANCHORAGE
PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT ADJUST AFTER REPAIR
TO CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMFOR PROPER FUNCTION ABILITY
LABOUR TO REPLACE POWER STEERING RACK
- REAR SUSPENSION
- FRONT SUSPENSION
- REAR ARM & DRIVE SHAFT
SUNDRY & MISC ITEM
TOP UP A/C GAS 620G
FRONT NUMBER PLATE
LABOUR TO REPLACE RH SEAT LEATHER
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER RIGHT SIDE MOUNT
REAR BUMPER LEFT SIDE MOUNTI
REAR BUMPER RH LOWER MOULDIN
RIVET
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RH EXTERNAL LATERAL STRUCTUR
REAR-WINDOW GLASS
WINDSHIELD SUPPORT PIN
BETAMATE 2098 GLUE
RIGHT OPENING/FIXED SIDE WIN

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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3,043.60
32.80
19.20

7.50
16.40

4,730.70
159.50

15.50
14.00

898.50
101.20

25.95
13.20
13.20

7,171.60
430.10
144.80
144.80

77.00
550.40

32.80
338.10

13.20
3,007.20
1,020.60

513.10
513.10

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 2

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

1.00
1.00

14.00
2.00

12.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

14.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00
10.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

3,043.60
32.80

268.80
15.00

196.80
23,633.28
-------------
4,730.70

159.50
15.50

196.00
898.50
101.20

25.95
158.40
132.00

6,417.75
-------------
7,171.60

430.10
144.80
144.80

77.00
550.40
196.80
338.10

79.20
3,007.20
1,020.60

513.10
513.10

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

RH SIDE SKIRT (PRIMER)
BRACKET
FASTENING CLIP
HEX NUT
PIN
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
CPL RH REAR DOOR
WATER SHIELD FOR RH REAR DOO
DOORS SOUNDPROOFING ADHESIVE
FASTENING PIN
R.H. REAR DOOR GASKET
RH REAR DOOR CENTRAL REINFOR
RH BRACKET
RIVET
PIN
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
FRONT BUMPER
AIR CONVEYOR
REINFORCEMENT
REINFORCEMENT
FRONT BUMPER UPPER ABSORBER
BOTTOM FRONT ABSORBER
BLOCK
REINFORCEMENT FRONT BUMPER S
FIXING BUTTON.
RADIATOR GRILLE
CENTRAL GRILL
RH BUMPER LOWER GRILL ÿ
LH BUMPER LOWER GRILL ÿ

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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35.95
3.70

129.40
129.40

10.00

2,004.80
125.80

6.85
653.40

4,993.70
3,353.40

230.60
471.10
673.40

1,230.20
920.40

3.65
35.98
11.40

9.55
66.98
68.40
54.70
10.00
32.80

2,979.80
1,940.95

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 3

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

6.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
6.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00
6.00
9.00
3.00

15.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
2.00

1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

215.70
18.50

129.40
129.40

60.00
14,739.80
-------------
2,004.80

125.80
13.70

653.40
4,993.70
3,353.40

230.60
471.10
673.40

1,230.20
920.40

43.80
215.88
102.60

28.65
1,004.70

68.40
54.70
60.00
65.60

16,314.83
-------------
2,979.80
1,940.95

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

CLIP
SCREW
FRONT BUMPER LEFT SIDE MOUNT
FRONT BUMPER RIGHT SIDE MOUN
RIVET
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
CRASH BOX CROSS MEMBER
TEMP. SENSOR BRACKET
CPL. TV CONTROL STATION FIXI
FRONT-END MODULE SUPPORT CRO
RH FRONT MODGUARD
CPL FRONT UPPER HEADLIGHT HO
CPL RH MUDGUARD BRACKET
RH FRONT MUDGUARD FRONT LOWE
FRONT AERODYNAMIC SHIELD
FRONT AERODYNAMIC ENGINE GUA
CPL FRONT CENTRAL RH AERODYN
SCREW
FASTENING PIN
SPECIAL SCREW WITH WASHER
SCREW
SPECIAL NUT
VEHICLE LIFTING FRONT SUPPOR
VEHICLE LIFTING REAR SUPPORT
RIVET
LOWER SHIELD FASTENING CLIP
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
WATER RADIATOR
GEARBOX OIL RADIATOR

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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1,540.00
3,326.10

230.60
3,453.65

20.00

5,011.90
863.85
938.60
390.00

86.60
74.70
19.60
17.30

15,309.00
23.00
17.30

1,485.40
247.85

2,861.35

4,456.00
487.50
207.80

29.60

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 4

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

1.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

1,540.00
3,326.10

230.60
3,453.65

120.00
13,591.10
-------------
5,011.90

863.85
938.60
390.00

86.60
74.70
19.60
69.20

7,454.45
-------------
15,309.00

46.00
69.20

1,485.40
247.85

2,861.35
20,018.80
-------------
8,912.00

975.00
415.60

29.60
10,332.20
-------------

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

RADIATOR UPPER AIR DUCT
CPL 850W ELECTROFAN
LOWER PROFILE
A.C. CONDENSER
PETRONAS PARAFLU UP COOLANT
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
REAR RH BRAKE CALIPER BLACK
REAR BRAKE DISC
BRAKE PADS KIT F.C. 0,4
REAR RIGID PIPE
FLEXIBLE PIPE TO REAR CALIPE
RIGID PIPE
BRACKET
SCREW
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RHD RACK STEERING BOX (CMBBZ
SHELL SPIRAX S5 ATF
SCREW
ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT SUSP.
SMALL LINK
CPL. R.H. FRONT ROD
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER
ELASTIC PAD
FRONT END-STOP (SKY-HOOK)
LH SHOCK ABSORBER SPECIAL SI
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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3,945.70
141.30
163.10
242.40

96.59

1,603.80
1,139.10

670.70
247.85

20.95
17.80
20.95
42.85

6.00
11.40
42.85
13.20

755.50
755.50
459.25

6.00
42.85
17.80
30.10

7.75
7.75

34.70
7.50

20.95

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 5

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

7,891.40
282.60
326.20
484.80
193.18

9,178.18
-------------
1,603.80
1,139.10

670.70
247.85

20.95
17.80
20.95
42.85

6.00
11.40
42.85
13.20

1,511.00
1,511.00

918.50
18.00
42.85
17.80
30.10

7.75
7.75

34.70
7.50

20.95

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (DAMPING
REAR SUSP. SHOCK ABSORBER PA
RING
R.H. REAR SUSP. ELASTIC CUP
RING
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
COMPLETE R.H. REAR HUB HOLDE
REAR WISHBONE
LEVEL ROD ASSEMBLY
SMALL LINK FOR BAR
SCREW
SPECIAL WASHER
SCREW
SPECIAL SCREW
NUT
NUT M12X15
SCREW WITH ECCENTRIC
SCREW
REAR HUB OLDER TENSION ROD
CPL. COMPRESSION ROD REAR SU
CONVERGENCY REGOLATION TIE R
NUT
SPECIAL SCREW
SPECIAL WASHER
SPECIAL SCREW
WASHER
WASHER
SPECIAL SCREW
NUT
SCREW

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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832.89
17.80
40.25
42.85

2,041.20
1,986.55
2,551.50

163.10
6.85

4,528.90
910.40
831.95

62.40
8,866.50

929.50
4,738.50

2,259.90
39.20

2,000.00
2,200.00
4,442.35
5,093.90

390.40
25.95

SUB
SUB

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 6

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
4.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

832.89
17.80
40.25
42.85

8,899.14
-------------
2,041.20
1,986.55
2,551.50

163.10
6.85

4,528.90
910.40
831.95

62.40
8,866.50

929.50
4,738.50

27,617.35
-------------
2,259.90

39.20
2,299.10

-------------
2,000.00
2,200.00
8,884.70

10,187.80
390.40
103.80

S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

BRACKET
SPECIAL WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RH LATERAL CURTAIN AIRBAG
AIRBAG ECU
RIGHT SIDE BAG
CHUTE FRONT AIRBAG
NUT
CPL ROOF UPHOLSTERY.BLACK A
FRONT RH ROLLER BELTS, SABBI
R.H. UPPER B-PILLAR COVERING
J-CASE FUSE 40A LOW PROFILE
LIN.FR.SEATBACK RH.L. BEIGE
RH FRONT SEAT BACK PADDING
RH SEATBACK PANEL, SABBIA L.
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RIGHT HALFSHAFT ASSY
NUT
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
Pirelli 245/40 R20 99Y PZERO MGT (2X)
Pirelli 285/35 R20 100Y PZERO MGT (2X)
NOTO GENUINE FRONT WHEEL RIM
NOTO GENUINE REAR WHEEL RIM
TYRE VALVE WITH PRESSURE SEN
TPMS CAP (GREY COLOR)

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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S  7.00   241099.38    16876.96

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 7

Net
GST
Total
Paid
Owing

Contact: Tel:
Mobile:

ijsingapore@yahoo.comEmail:

23,766.70
-------------

Discount

Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------

241,099.38
16,876.96

257,976.35
0.00

257,976.35

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY



Page 1 of 7

19,800.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

11,700.00
1,320.00

185.00
1,200.00

185.00
185.00

150.00
600.00

80.00
1,320.00

5,066.60
138.50
138.50
513.10

10.00

12,848.65
5,576.85

15.00
451.88

1,168.90

SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB
SUB
SVC-MECH
SVC-MECH
SVC-MECH
SVC-MECH

SUN
MISC
SUB
SUB

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 1

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00
1.00
4.00

50.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

19,800.00
1,320.00
1,320.00
1,320.00

11,700.00
1,320.00

740.00
1,200.00

740.00
9,250.00

150.00
600.00

80.00
1,320.00

50,860.00
-------------
5,066.60

138.50
138.50
513.10
120.00

5,976.70
-------------
12,848.65

5,576.85
30.00

451.88
1,168.90

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

REMOVE DAMAGED BODY PARTS AND REPLACE EFFECTED BODY PARTS
LABOUR TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN & QUATER GLASS
LABOUR TO REMOVE & INSTALL SEAT COMPARTMENT
LABOUR TO TRANSFER RHR DOOR MECHANISM
TO SPRAY PANEL PAINT ON FRT & REAR OUTER INNER PANEL
TO ALIGN BODYSHELL AND JIG ANCHORAGE
PERFORM WHEEL ALIGNMENT ADJUST AFTER REPAIR
TO CHECK AND CLEAR FAULT AFTER ACCIDENT REPAIR
TO CHECK ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEMFOR PROPER FUNCTION ABILITY
LABOUR TO REPLACE POWER STEERING RACK
- REAR SUSPENSION
- FRONT SUSPENSION
- REAR ARM & DRIVE SHAFT
SUNDRY & MISC ITEM
TOP UP A/C GAS 620G
FRONT NUMBER PLATE
LABOUR TO REPLACE RH SEAT LEATHER
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER RIGHT SIDE MOUNT
REAR BUMPER LEFT SIDE MOUNTI
REAR BUMPER RH LOWER MOULDIN
RIVET
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RH EXTERNAL LATERAL STRUCTUR
REAR-WINDOW GLASS
WINDSHIELD SUPPORT PIN
BETAMATE 2098 GLUE
RIGHT OPENING/FIXED SIDE WIN

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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3,043.60
32.80
19.20

7.50
16.40

4,730.70
159.50

15.50
14.00

898.50
101.20

25.95
13.20
13.20

7,171.60
430.10
144.80
144.80

77.00
550.40

32.80
338.10

13.20
3,007.20
1,020.60

513.10
513.10

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 2

1.00
1.00

14.00
2.00

12.00

1.00
1.00
1.00

14.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00
10.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
6.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

3,043.60
32.80

268.80
15.00

196.80
23,633.28
-------------
4,730.70

159.50
15.50

196.00
898.50
101.20

25.95
158.40
132.00

6,417.75
-------------
7,171.60

430.10
144.80
144.80

77.00
550.40
196.80
338.10

79.20
3,007.20
1,020.60

513.10
513.10

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

RH SIDE SKIRT (PRIMER)
BRACKET
FASTENING CLIP
HEX NUT
PIN
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
CPL RH REAR DOOR
WATER SHIELD FOR RH REAR DOO
DOORS SOUNDPROOFING ADHESIVE
FASTENING PIN
R.H. REAR DOOR GASKET
RH REAR DOOR CENTRAL REINFOR
RH BRACKET
RIVET
PIN
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
FRONT BUMPER
AIR CONVEYOR
REINFORCEMENT
REINFORCEMENT
FRONT BUMPER UPPER ABSORBER
BOTTOM FRONT ABSORBER
BLOCK
REINFORCEMENT FRONT BUMPER S
FIXING BUTTON.
RADIATOR GRILLE
CENTRAL GRILL
RH BUMPER LOWER GRILL ÿ
LH BUMPER LOWER GRILL ÿ

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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35.95
3.70

129.40
129.40

10.00

2,004.80
125.80

6.85
653.40

4,993.70
3,353.40

230.60
471.10
673.40

1,230.20
920.40

3.65
35.98
11.40

9.55
66.98
68.40
54.70
10.00
32.80

2,979.80
1,940.95

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 3

6.00
5.00
1.00
1.00
6.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

12.00
6.00
9.00
3.00

15.00
1.00
1.00
6.00
2.00

1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

215.70
18.50

129.40
129.40

60.00
14,739.80
-------------
2,004.80

125.80
13.70

653.40
4,993.70
3,353.40

230.60
471.10
673.40

1,230.20
920.40

43.80
215.88
102.60

28.65
1,004.70

68.40
54.70
60.00
65.60

16,314.83
-------------
2,979.80
1,940.95

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

CLIP
SCREW
FRONT BUMPER LEFT SIDE MOUNT
FRONT BUMPER RIGHT SIDE MOUN
RIVET
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
CRASH BOX CROSS MEMBER
TEMP. SENSOR BRACKET
CPL. TV CONTROL STATION FIXI
FRONT-END MODULE SUPPORT CRO
RH FRONT MODGUARD
CPL FRONT UPPER HEADLIGHT HO
CPL RH MUDGUARD BRACKET
RH FRONT MUDGUARD FRONT LOWE
FRONT AERODYNAMIC SHIELD
FRONT AERODYNAMIC ENGINE GUA
CPL FRONT CENTRAL RH AERODYN
SCREW
FASTENING PIN
SPECIAL SCREW WITH WASHER
SCREW
SPECIAL NUT
VEHICLE LIFTING FRONT SUPPOR
VEHICLE LIFTING REAR SUPPORT
RIVET
LOWER SHIELD FASTENING CLIP
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
WATER RADIATOR
GEARBOX OIL RADIATOR

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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1,540.00
3,326.10

230.60
3,453.65

20.00

5,011.90
863.85
938.60
390.00

86.60
74.70
19.60
17.30

15,309.00
23.00
17.30

1,485.40
247.85

2,861.35

4,456.00
487.50
207.80

29.60

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 4

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
6.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
4.00

1.00
2.00
4.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

1,540.00
3,326.10

230.60
3,453.65

120.00
13,591.10
-------------
5,011.90

863.85
938.60
390.00

86.60
74.70
19.60
69.20

7,454.45
-------------
15,309.00

46.00
69.20

1,485.40
247.85

2,861.35
20,018.80
-------------
8,912.00

975.00
415.60

29.60
10,332.20
-------------

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

RADIATOR UPPER AIR DUCT
CPL 850W ELECTROFAN
LOWER PROFILE
A.C. CONDENSER
PETRONAS PARAFLU UP COOLANT
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
REAR RH BRAKE CALIPER BLACK
REAR BRAKE DISC
BRAKE PADS KIT F.C. 0,4
REAR RIGID PIPE
FLEXIBLE PIPE TO REAR CALIPE
RIGID PIPE
BRACKET
SCREW
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RHD RACK STEERING BOX (CMBBZ
SHELL SPIRAX S5 ATF
SCREW
ANTI-ROLL BAR FRONT SUSP.
SMALL LINK
CPL. R.H. FRONT ROD
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER
ELASTIC PAD
FRONT END-STOP (SKY-HOOK)
LH SHOCK ABSORBER SPECIAL SI
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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3,945.70
141.30
163.10
242.40

96.59

1,603.80
1,139.10

670.70
247.85

20.95
17.80
20.95
42.85

6.00
11.40
42.85
13.20

755.50
755.50
459.25

6.00
42.85
17.80
30.10

7.75
7.75

34.70
7.50

20.95

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 5

2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
2.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
3.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

7,891.40
282.60
326.20
484.80
193.18

9,178.18
-------------
1,603.80
1,139.10

670.70
247.85

20.95
17.80
20.95
42.85

6.00
11.40
42.85
13.20

1,511.00
1,511.00

918.50
18.00
42.85
17.80
30.10

7.75
7.75

34.70
7.50

20.95

S
S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER (DAMPING
REAR SUSP. SHOCK ABSORBER PA
RING
R.H. REAR SUSP. ELASTIC CUP
RING
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
COMPLETE R.H. REAR HUB HOLDE
REAR WISHBONE
LEVEL ROD ASSEMBLY
SMALL LINK FOR BAR
SCREW
SPECIAL WASHER
SCREW
SPECIAL SCREW
NUT
NUT M12X15
SCREW WITH ECCENTRIC
SCREW
REAR HUB OLDER TENSION ROD
CPL. COMPRESSION ROD REAR SU
CONVERGENCY REGOLATION TIE R
NUT
SPECIAL SCREW
SPECIAL WASHER
SPECIAL SCREW
WASHER
WASHER
SPECIAL SCREW
NUT
SCREW

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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832.89
17.80
40.25
42.85

2,041.20
1,986.55
2,551.50

163.10
6.85

4,528.90
910.40
831.95

62.40
8,866.50

929.50
4,738.50

2,259.90
39.20

2,000.00
2,200.00
4,442.35
5,093.90

390.40
25.95

SUB
SUB

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 6

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00

1.00
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
4.00

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

832.89
17.80
40.25
42.85

8,899.14
-------------
2,041.20
1,986.55
2,551.50

163.10
6.85

4,528.90
910.40
831.95

62.40
8,866.50

929.50
4,738.50

27,617.35
-------------
2,259.90

39.20
2,299.10

-------------
2,000.00
2,200.00
8,884.70

10,187.80
390.40
103.80

S
S
S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S
S

S
S

S
S
S
S
S
S

Discount

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

BRACKET
SPECIAL WASHER
SCREW
SCREW
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RH LATERAL CURTAIN AIRBAG
AIRBAG ECU
RIGHT SIDE BAG
CHUTE FRONT AIRBAG
NUT
CPL ROOF UPHOLSTERY.BLACK A
FRONT RH ROLLER BELTS, SABBI
R.H. UPPER B-PILLAR COVERING
J-CASE FUSE 40A LOW PROFILE
LIN.FR.SEATBACK RH.L. BEIGE
RH FRONT SEAT BACK PADDING
RH SEATBACK PANEL, SABBIA L.
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
RIGHT HALFSHAFT ASSY
NUT
Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------
Pirelli 245/40 R20 99Y PZERO MGT (2X)
Pirelli 285/35 R20 100Y PZERO MGT (2X)
NOTO GENUINE FRONT WHEEL RIM
NOTO GENUINE REAR WHEEL RIM
TYRE VALVE WITH PRESSURE SEN
TPMS CAP (GREY COLOR)

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY
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S  7.00   241099.38    16876.96

Description of Goods / Services

Invoice Name & Address: Customer Name & Address:

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Model

Contact Job No.

Qty. V

Document Number W.I.P. No.

Reg No.Chassis No. Mileage Page

Order NumberDate & Tax Point

04/10/20220

Mr Parthiban S/O Murugaiyan
35 Jalan Lokam

Singapore 537877

Unit Net TotalUnit Price

C0000002

Service advisor: Steven Chee

GSTService/GoodsRateV

Quotation

SKW117X

W 20486 0

Quattroporte 3.0 BT SOFT V6 33 ZAMSP56C001148345 0 7

Net
GST
Total
Paid
Owing

23,766.70
-------------

Discount

Subtotal:
-----------------------------------------

241,099.38
16,876.96

257,976.35
0.00

257,976.35

The estimate is only valid for 7 days from the date indicated

COPY


